

प्रमाणित किया जाता है कि इस आपीपुल
में मशीन से दो कुल-100 (एक सौ)
पूरे हैं जो श्री राम विनाय सिंह सहज
अभिगन्तों का काल के काम से निर्या
किया जाता है

15/06/21

Executive Engineer
R.W.D. Work Division S. Ram-2
15-6-21

Issued to Sri Rangan Kumar J.C.

15/06/21

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
	Abstract of last				
	1st and final bill				
(1) clearing and grubbing road land by manual means etc.					
Qty - 0.39 Aq from TMRP - 1					
@ 59228.52					Rs 23099.00
(2) Construction of earthen shoulder					
Qty - 1713.00 m ³ from TMRP - 6					
@ 211.68					Rs 362608.00
(3) Providing GSB 90-II					
Qty - 56.57 m ³ from TMRP - 2					
@ 2307.16					Rs 130516.00
(4) Providing WBM 90-II etc.					
Qty - 49.17 m ³ from TMRP - 3					
@ 4166.23					Rs 204854.00
(5) Providing WBM 90-II etc.					
Qty - 81.70 m ³ from TMRP - 3					
@ 3834.68					Rs 313293.00
(6) Providing Prime coat with SS-1 etc.					
Qty - 1089.31 m ² from TMRP - 3					
@ 56.74					Rs 61807.00
(7) Providing MSS type B					
Qty - 1466.06 m ² from TMRP - 4					
@ 246.43					Rs 361313.00
(8) Providing Tack coat with RS					
Qty - 8779.94 m ² from TMRP - 4					
@ 18.87					Rs 164734.00

Continuation

1622224-

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
(9) Providing SDBC etc.					
Qty - 180.34 m ² for TM BP - 5					
@ 13236.47				Rs 2395007.00	
(10) Providing km stone					
(a) km stone					
Qty - 3.00 NO for TM BP - 5					
@ 2247.14				Rs 6741.00	
(b) 200m stone					
Qty - 8.00 NO for TM BP - 5					
@ 647.93				Rs 5183.00	
(11) Providing Retro-reflectors					
traffic signs etc.					
Qty - 1.92 m ² for TM BP - 5					
@ 12688.01				Rs 24361.00	
(12) Providing Retro-reflectors					
traffic signs etc.					
(i) 600mm equilateral					
Qty - 66.00 NO for TM BP - 5					
@ 3574.08				Rs 235889.00	
(ii) 600mm circular					
Qty - 8.00 NO for TM BP - 5					
@ 3658.48				Rs 29268.00	
(iii) 600x450 mm rectangular					
Qty - 6.00 NO for TM BP - 5					
@ 3532.33				Rs 21194.00	
(iv) 900mm side octagon					
Qty - 3.00 NO for TM BP - 5					
@ 7431.28				Rs 22294.00	

Continuation

436216/-

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
(13) Providing boundary Pillars etc. Qty - 120.00 Nos from TM BP-5					
@ 553.36					₹ 66403.00
(14) Planting of tree etc. Qty - 63.00 No from TM BP-5					
@ 962.08					₹ 56831.00
(15) Providing Road marking etc. Qty - 410.00 m ² from TM BP-5					
@ 742.66					₹ 304491.00
(16) Providing logo and Citizens Information board etc.					
Qty - 2.00 No from TM BP-6					
@ 10245.87					₹ 20492.00
(17) Plastering with CM(1:4) on b/w Qty - 85.76 m ² from TM BP-6					
@ 153.66					₹ 13178.00
(18) Painting on parapet wall black and white etc. Qty - 255.20 m ² from TM BP-6					
@ 109.66					₹ 27985.00
					4851541.00
(19) Gst - 12% ————					₹ 582185.00
(20) Lvc - 1% ————					₹ 48515.00
(20) SF -					
(1) Earth: 17 13.00 @ 33					

Continuation

₹ 5653.00

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
(ii) Ins B: -	56.5	7 @ 5	32.01		
	10%				Rs 3010.00
(iii) WB M 80-2: -	49.17	M ² @	700.87		
	10%				Rs 3446.00
(iv) WB M 90-3: -	81.70	@	714.30		
	10%				Rs 5836.00
(v) MSS: -	1466.06	M ² @	14.13		
	10%				Rs 2072.00
(vi) SBB: -	180.94	M ³ @	795.97		
					Rs 14402.00
(vii) Plaster: -	85.76	@	184.59		
	10%				Rs 1583.00

Total SF - 36002.00

Grand total - 5518243.00

Sry 55,18,243/-

less 23.00% (-) 1269196.00

4249047.00

Sry 4249047/-

Recd.

13/03/22

ZE

Construction work is completed as per spec and disⁿ of E.I. maintenance work started.

Continuation

13/03/22

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	

material statement

① Earth: - 1713.00 m³

② GSB

(a) 26.5 to 9.5: - 36.20 m³ @ 65.85(b) 9.5 to 2.36: - 14.48 m³ @ 514.58.(c) 2.36 mm below: - 21.72 m³ @ 238.71

③ WBM 80-2

(a) 63 to 45 mm: - 54.50 m³ @ 480.64(b) Stone screening: - 13.11 m³ @ 165.26.

④ WBM 80-3

(a) 53 to 22.4 mm: - 98.86 m³ @ 511.44.(b) Stone screening: - 19.61 m³ @ 165.26.

⑤ SS-1: - 0.926 MT

⑥ RS-1: - 2.40 MT

⑦ S 90: - 23.665 MT

⑧ Sand: - 1.23 m³

(Relief)

13/03/23
JE

8.00

1st an of 2011

12

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
Progressive Value -					4249047 =
Memo of Payment					
By S.D. @ 5% →					212452-
" Incentive @ 4% →					42490.
" Labour @ 4% -					42490.
" Cast @ 4% -					42490.
" SAST @ 4% -					42490.
" Sub-ee →					21794.
" Royalty →					93681
					497887
By Chief -					3751160.
					4249047

passed for Rs. 4249047 = 14 forty two
lacs forty nine thousand forty seven
only

71300
15.3.22

Executive Engineer

R.W.D. Work Division Sasaram-2

15/3/22

14
15.3.22